
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.53 685 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Wycombe Dist 1

59.10 665 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.27 659 F 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.57 649 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.60 648 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

59.93 638 H 22/04/18 National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.01 635 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.01 635 F 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.08 633 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.09 633 H 13/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.15 631 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.23 628 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.23 628 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.27 627 F 13/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.34 625 H 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.42 622 R 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.74 613 H 09/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.74 613 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.89 608 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.97 606 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.47 591 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.55 589 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.64 586 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.79 582 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.80 582 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:02.04 575 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.17 571 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.17 571 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.31 567 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.32 567 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:02.42 564 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.73 556 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.96 550 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.13 546 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:04.15 520 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

1:04.73 506 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Chalfont 1

1:05.19 495 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Chalfont 1

1:05.46 489 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:07.27 451  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Chalfont 1

1:07.57 445 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Chalfont 3

1:07.84 440 F 10/05/14 Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet Wycombe Chalfont 3

1:08.44 428 H 06/04/14 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014 Aldershot Chalfont 3

1:09.47 409 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Chalfont 1

1:13.34 348 H 14/04/13 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Chalfont 3

1:13.51 345 H 18/05/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet Aldershot Chalfont 1

1:29.50 191 F 24/09/11 Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet Hillingdon Chalfont 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.10 665 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.15 631 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

59.93 638 H 22/04/18 National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

59.60 648 H 25/03/18 ESSA 68th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

58.53 685 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.27 627 F 13/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.09 633 H 13/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.55 589 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.04 575 H 04/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

59.27 659 F 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

59.57 649 H 05/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.79 582 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.74 613 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.97 606 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.01 635 F 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.34 625 H 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.74 613 H 09/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.23 628 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.08 633 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.23 628 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.89 608 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.01 635 F 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.47 591 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:00.42 622 R 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.17 571 H 01/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Wycombe Dist 1

1:05.46 489 H 30/04/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.96 550 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.42 564 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.31 567 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:03.13 546 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.64 586 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

1:02.73 556 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1
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1:02.73 556 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

1:01.80 582 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:02.32 567 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

1:04.73 506 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Chalfont 1

1:05.19 495 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Chalfont 1

1:04.15 520 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

1:07.57 445 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Chalfont 3

1:07.84 440 F 10/05/14 Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet Wycombe Chalfont 3

1:07.27 451  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Chalfont 1

1:08.44 428 H 06/04/14 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet 2014 Aldershot Chalfont 3

1:09.47 409 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Chalfont 1

1:13.51 345 H 18/05/13 Bracknell & Wokingham Level 1 Open Meet Aldershot Chalfont 1

1:13.34 348 H 14/04/13 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Chalfont 3

1:29.50 191 F 24/09/11 Hillingdon Autumn Sprint Meet Hillingdon Chalfont 3
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